
Department of Finance 

Bureau of Purchase & Supplies 
148 Martine A venue Room 713 

White Plains, NY I 0601 
(914) 231-1872

WWW. westc hestergov .com 

CONTRACT AW ARD NOTIFICATION 

INFIELD AND TURF CONDITIONERS, ATHLETIC FIELD 
MARKERS. BASES, ANCHORS AND ROLLERS 

RFB-WC-22058

MARCH 12, 2022 through MARCH 11, 2023 

PARKS (PRC) AND MUNICIPALITIES 

As Incorporated In The Invitation for Bids 

TITLE: 

CONTRACT NUMBER 

CONTRACT PERIOD

DATE OF ISSUE:

COUNTY DEPARTMENTS: 

SPECIFICATION 

REFERENCE: 

CONTRACTOR Terms: 
INFORMATION: Delivery: 2 Days ARO 

Payment Terms: 2%10, Net 30 
FOB: Destination 

Pollack Paint and Field 
3326 Merritt Avenue 
Bronx, NY I0475 
IAttn: Robert Pollack 
0hone: 914/494-8051
POLLACKPAINTfmAOL.COM 

Address Inquiries To: 

County Departments & Vendors 

Name: Ladia Montalvo 
Title : Senior Buyer 
Phone: 914-231-1174 
Fax : 914-231-1546 
E-mail: LOM9@WESTCHESTERGOV.COM



�ster �v.com

Item Descrigtion 

Infield and Turf Conditioners 

Turface MVP Calcined Clay Infield Conditioner 
( 40) #50 bags per pallet, color: natural

Turface Quick Dry Calcined Clay Agent. 
( 40) #50 bags per pallet, color: natural

Turface Pro League Premium Calcined Clay. 
( 40) #50 bags per pallet, color: naturaVconditioner

Turface Mound Master Clay. Premium Mound and Plate, 
Providing safe footing, (40) #50 bags per pallet1�olor: red 

Turface Mound Master Blocks. Block size 2_,½':;x 4' 'x 8" 
Blocks are pliable to ease .. Construction of•pitchers mounds 
And home plates (304) Blocks per pallet, oolor: red 

Pro's Choice Professional Red Calcine Clay. Premium Top 
Dressing with a Uniform Particle Size. (40) #SO bags per 
Pallet, color: red 

Pro's Choice Pro Mound Packing Clay. A Blue Gµmbo Clay 
Bonds to form a solid substance. Allowing players to play 
without leaving large holes. (40) #50 bags per pallet 
Color: Blue-Gray 

Pro's Choice Ceramic. Formulated for Sand Based Sports 
Fields. These fine granule retain moisture and releases it 
into the root zone, color: natural 

Profile Field and Fairway Emerald. A calcined product that 
Holds moisture and nutrients providing a permanent balance 
Of air and water pore space preventing muddy conditions 
That destroy turf. ( 40) #50 bags per pallet. 
Color: Emerald Green 

Profile Cover Grow. Provides better turf establishment with 
Better soil bonding which prevents movement during rain or 
Times of inigation. Can be applied straight or by hydro seeding 
Color: Green 

Unit of Unit Price 
Measure 

50 lb bag $13.68 

50 lb bag $13.68 

50 lb bag $14.68

50 lb bag $17.68 

pallet $704.68 
.I 

50 lb bag $21.68 

50 lb bag $21.88 

50 lb bag $20.88 

50 lb bag $18.84 

40 lb bag $28.90 



�ster �v.com

Item Description 

Athletic Field Markers 

Sapolin PPX Deluxe Athletic Field Marking Paint· Color: 
PPX Supreme White

Sapolin PPX RTU Athletic Field Marking Paint 
Color: White "Ready to Use" 

Sapolin PPX Supreme Athletic Field Marking Paint 
Color: White 

Sapolin PPX Supreme Athletic Field Marking Paint 
Colors: Orange, Blue, Yellow, Red, Maroon and Pink 

Sapolin PPX RTU Athletic Field Marking Paint 
Colors: Orange, Red, Blue and Yellow, "Ready t� use" 

All American Athletic Field Marking Paint, aerosol cans. 
20 oz per can, packaged 12 per case , . , 
Must be compatible with }Vhite Line Aero�l Machines 
Color: White •, 

All American Athletic Field Marking Paint, aerosol cans. 
20 oz per can, packaged 12 per case 
Must be compatible with White Line Aerosol Machines 
Colors: Blue, Red, Orange, Light Blue, Yellow and Black 

All American Athletic Field Marking Paint, aerosol cans. 
20 oz per can, packaged 12 per case 
Must be compatible with White Line Aerosol Machines 
Premium Colors: Purple, Maroon, Pink and Turf Green 

Guideline Athletic Dry Line Marker Chalk 
#50 bags (56) per pallet, color: White 

Guideline Athletic Dry Line Marker Chalk 
Premium Pro Grind (60) per pallet, Color: 
White 

Continued 

Unit of Unit Price 
Measure 

5 gallon $62.75 

5 gallon $42.78 

5 gallon $62.75 

5 gallon $75.75 

5 gallon $54.78 

Case ofl2 $52.00 

,I 

Case of 12 $59.95 

Case of 12 $59.95 

50 lb bag $9.19 

50 lb bag $9.19 



�ster �v.com

Item Description 

Bases, Anchors and Rollers 

Unit of Unit Price 
Measure 

Bolco Pro Model 6200 bases (3) Color: White Set of three $220.54

Replacement Anchors for Pro Bases (3) Set of three $40.00 

Pro Model Waffle Back Home Plate with black edge Each $131.16 

Pro Model 24" 4-way Pitchers Rubber Each $131.16 

Soft Touch Convertible Base, Cl5DBL-Set. 
Includes (1) Convertible Double First Base, 
(2) 15" Bases with (3) Convertible T's, (1) Spike Down Disk
And (1) 12" Spike. ;. Set $714.83 

, ... 

Soft Touch Convertible Base, C 1500 
Set of (3) 15" Bases and (3) Convertible T's., . ,; Set $744.83 

� 

, 

Roll Ori Water Remoyal Tool Complete •• Each $194.30 

Roll Dri Roller Refills Set ofthree..1 $188.19 


